Zomercriterium 2023
Antwerpen, 14 - 16/7/2023

Meervoudige Medaillewinnaars

Alle wedstrijden

Inclusief estafettes

Plaats Naam

1.
2.

10.

12.

15.
16.

20.

31.
32.
. Clerbout Fillo

36.

39.

42.

54.
55.

Slos Robbie
Lafaut Jerbme
Van Waelderen Thomas

. Kerman Halil
. Maes Noor

Vrielinck Liesa

. De Cuyper Lens
. Debbaut Elias

Rombouts Leonard
Leyten Lieselot
Vandromme Lore
Martelé Lore
Nijskens Karel
Van Gorp Emma
Caus Floor

Bobev Boyan
Dumont Mila
Engelen Floor
Meeus Dida

Aerts Louise

Bhija Noor
Ceulemans Hanne
Dewyn Chloé
Godderis Mien
Medland Lorelien
Potier Jolie
Sanders Juliette
Van Hoorebeke Noah
Verbruggen Wout
Verhulst Lennert
Matthijs Laurenz
Depondt-Velter Nette

Dhaene Niels

Moors Warre

Neefs Emma
Pasteels Einar
Temmerman Elynne
Fransen Dylano
Naghiu Patrick
Wachtelaer Charlot
Amazian Mohammed
Bonny Andreas
Carrasco Cuesta Luis
Ceusters Robin
Claeys Amélie
Clockaerts Mathis
Dirickx Pepijn
Genbrugge Eléa
Meerts Kira
Ottevaere Benjamin
Van De Vijver Niels
Volckaert Matthias
Janssens Blue

Arijs Yana

Boeykens Charlotte
De Ridder Niobe
Larmuseau Delphine
Naegels Reza
Neirinck Annelies

Geb.

01
11
05
07
11
93
03
10
07
07
06
09
07
06
09
10
09
12
09
09
08
08
07
06
10
12
09
05
06
07
04
09
08
10
04
07
09
10
11
09
10
09
09
12
12
10
09
09
10
07
10
07
08
07
04
08
09
07
10
04

Land Vereniging

BEL FIRST
BEL MEGA
BEL WST
BEL FIRST
BEL AST
BEL MEGA
BEL HZA
BEL MEGA
BEL SCz
BEL ZGEEL
BEL KzZK
BEL MEGA
BEL BRABO
BEL KLSVZ
BEL KZK
BEL LAQUA
BEL MEGA
BEL DBT
BEL ZGEEL
BEL HOZT
BEL KwzC
BEL AZK
BEL KAZS
BEL TRUST
BEL LAQUA
BEL MEGA
BEL MEGA
BEL FIRST
BEL FIRST
BEL AZL
BEL SCz
BEL ROSC
BEL ZCK
BEL UZKZ
BEL ZOLA
BEL TRUST
BEL TRUST
BEL BRABO
BEL PzC
HUN BRABO
BEL AST
BEL BRABO
BEL Vv
BEL SCz
BEL BRABO
BEL MEGA
BEL BRABO
BEL SHARK
BEL BRABO
BEL WST
BEL BRABO
BEL SWEM
BEL ZI0oS
BEL ZN
BEL HZA
BEL MEGA
BEL BRABO
BEL MEGA
BEL ZOLA
BEL FIRST

Goud
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Zilver Brons  Totaal

1 - 5
; - 4
; - 4
1 - 4
- - 3
- - 3
2 1 5
2 - 4
2 - 4
1 1 4
1 1 4
1 - 3
1 - 3
1 - 3
- 2 4
- 1 3
- 1 3
- 1 3
- 1 3
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
4 1 6
3 - 4
2 1 4
2 1 4
2 1 4
2 - 3
2 - 3
2 - 3
1 1 3
1 1 3
1 1 3
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
- 2 3
- 1 2
- 1 2
- 1 2
- 1 2
- 1 2
- 1 2
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65.

67.

73.
74.

76.

93.

95.

Raes Dries

Ratiu Matheo

Van Herpe Milly

Voet Lars

Maes Helene

Van De Veire Wannes
Carlier Silke

Geens Warre
Germonpre Achiel
Jacobs Laurien
Kennes Naomi
Vermeulen Nicolas
Maes Leonie
Bauwens Aron
Penninger Hector
Bahloula Fatiha Anissa
Cluysen Zoé

Cypers de Landrecy Tillie
De Koninck Pieter-Jan
Donin Manon
Jorissen Ameya
Ladewig Seth
Mertens Lander
Michiels Lieke
Naegels Eli

Van Campfort Nicolas
Vanhamel Yonas
Verdonck Marius
Verschueren Louise
Versluys Dawn
Vertessen Wout
Vlassaks Lena
Keustermans Mirte
Pillet Brecht

Bernath Benjamin
Cornelis Isaac
Declerck Simon
Degrande An

Goris Resy

Lauwaert Arne

Shirvill Casper

Van Bunder Amy

Van Grunderbeeck Bas
Viaene Maxim

07
12
10
12
10
07
03
09
11
08
06
10
12
06
08
12
10
10
06
08
11
09
12
04
07
10
05
08
09
05
12
10
06
04
07
06
09
12
04
07
11
10
09
10

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEST
ZCT
MEGA
KAZS
PzC
ZCK
ZCK
AZK
Vv
ZCK
ZCK
FIRST
PzC
ZOLA
FAST
KVZP
LWB
PzC
ZOLA
ZI0S
ZCT
ZOLA
ZCT
LWB
ZOLA
BRABO
ZOLA
ZOLA
HOZT
ROSC
DBT
PzC
HOZT
DDAT
KAZS
FAST
TZT
FIRST
LWB
FIRST
BRABO
DzO
ZCT
MEGA
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